
Position Maximum Salary

City Manager CONTRACT

Deputy City Manager 14,150

Police Chief
Fire Chief

Public Works Director
Finance Director
C&ED Director

A&CS Director
Deputy Fire Chief
Deputy Police Chief

City Engineer
Deputy C&ED Director
Public Works Superintendent 
Human Resources Director
Police Captain

CIP Manager
IS Manager
Finance Manager*

Facilities Manager 9,500

Inspection Services Manager
Construction Manager
Public Works Division Manager

Court Administrator
Customer Service Manager
Recreation Services Manager
Assistant Division Manager*

City Clerk
Senior Management Analyst

12,400

10,450

Management Salary Scale - 2020
(Monthly Maximum)

(3/17/20 Added Asst. Division Mgr, 5/2020 added Finance Manager) 
Effective 01.01.2020 (2.6% COLA and market adjustments)

13,200

11,700

10,900

8,800

8,200

7,800


